Position Athlete #

1 369
2 341
3 313
4 335
5 314
6 117
7 111
8 100
9 118
10 86
11 32
12 241
13 33
14 340
15 364
16 63
17 376
18 358
19 260
20 336
21 382
22 235
23 339
24 90
25 52
26 383
27 371
28 359
29 374
30 366
31 122
32 376
33 273
34 82
35 262
36 20
37 47
38 392
39 123
40 64
41 127
42 368
43 45
44 93
45 114
46 353
47 346
48 337
49 35

5K Race 2 Result
Name

John Mccarthy
Ben Asquith
Jacob Simpson
James Gold
Joseph Simpson
Lauren Eadon
Christine Mccarthy
Julie Masterman
Sally Malir

Julie Mastrolonardo
Issie O'Brien
Greg Thorley
Katie Brennan
Isaac Bastow
Andrew Tate
Rowena Skelhorn
David Dickinson
Kevin Moseley
Ian Nicholls

Ian Gaskin

Stan Williams
Clynt Hiscoe
Adam Pearson
Julie Stafford
Claire Collier
John Nodder
John Middleton
Nick How

lan Ward

Alan Boyd
Kathryn Dickinson
David Dickinson
Brian Shaw
Joanna Millican
Stuart Thorpe
Stephanie Hall
Sarah Waite
Keith Oliver
Heather Farrow
Terry Mottram
Jane Nodder
Roger Ward
Carina Muller

Jo Heseltine
Jayne Dale

Doug Pearce

Christopher Parker-H: Rothwell

Tom Davey
Elly Robertson

Club M/F
Rothwell Male
Gateshead Male
Male
City of York Male
York Triathlon Male
Wetherby Female
Pontefract Female

Goole Viking Stri Female

Ilkley Female
Loftus and Whitb' Female
City of York Female
Methley Striders Male
City of York Female
City of York Male
Beverley Male
Rothwell Female
York Knavesmire Male
Rothwell Male
Scarborough Male
City of York Male
Askern Male
Rothwell Male
City of York Male
Ackworth Female
Wetherby Female

York Knavesmire Male
York Knavesmire Male

Male
Tadcaster Male
Pontefract Male
York Knavesmire Female
York Knavesmire Male
Rothwell Male
Tadcaster Female
Rothwell Male
Rothwell Female
Rothwell Female
Pocklington Male
Pickering Female
Ackworth Female
York Knavesmire Female
Rothwell Male

Female
Rothwell Female
Beverley Female
Easingwold Male

Male
Wetherby Male

Richmond & Zetl Female

Age
60
Ul13
Sen
Ul13
Sen
55
55
55
55
50
uls
45
uUl15
Ul3
55
40
60
45
50
Ul13
60
45
Ul13
50
35
60
60
50
60
55
60
60
55
45
50
Sen
35
70
60
45
60
60
Sen
50
55
45
Sen
U13
Sen

Time
18.49
19.38
20.26
20.38
20.39
20.39
20.50
20.54
20.57
21.02
21.05
21.06
21.06
21.10
21.16
21.22
21.29
21.35
21.40
21.48
21.51
21.55
21.56
22.02
22.03
22.07
22.11
22.12
22.16
22.21
22.22
22.25
22.33
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.45
22.49
22.51
22.55
22.56
22.58
22.59
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.16
23.17



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

68
46
103
395
39
58
89
345
115
97
70
338
37
387
116
107
96
377
354
126
29
91
49
55
129
56
124
84
85
386
348
390
342
355
57
385
131
120
71
77
343
98
112
389
38
350
54
102
74
130
95

Alison Smith
Rebecca Cooper
Angela Benson
Brian Watts
Pamela Ritucci
Anna Marshall
Hayley Kenny
Matthew Kidd
Carol Walmsley
Stephanie Cooper
Clare Moffatt
Alex How
Caitlin Clark
Martyn Stearn
Sue Jannati
Jane Morby
Vivianne Fraser
Jan Vogan
Stephen Daniel
Sue Harrison
Abigail Baiden
Celia Mcroyall
Joanna Clarke
Victoria Beasley
Janet Davis
Louise Street
Fiona Alder
Linda Tiller
Donna Gold
Alan Collier
Matthew Gray
Paul Smith

Christopher Harrison

Mark Ramskill
Sally Mook

Steve Ingledew
Gail Tombs

Sue Tennant

Helen Barlow
Stephanie Ramskill

Matthew Parker-Hainr Rothwell

Deborah Mason
Wendy Berry
Roy Young
Laura Speed
Steven Laws

Debbie Worthington

Sally Morris

Jo Hagan

Joan Darrand
Janice Whiteley

Methley Striders Female

Female
Ripon Female
Askern Male
Ackworth Female

York Knavesmire Female
Rothwell Female
Methley Striders Male

Tadcaster Female
Easingwold Female
York Knavesmire Female
Male
York Knavesmire Female
Ackworth Male
Tadcaster Female

York Knavesmire Female
York Knavesmire Female

Ackworth Male
Easingwold Male
Rothwell Female
Rothwell Female
Tadcaster Female
Rothwell Female

York Knavesmire Female

Ackworth Female
Nidd Valley Female
Ripon Female

Methley Striders Female
City of York Female
Methley Striders Male
Hyde Park Male
Askern Male
York Knavesmire Male
Methley Striders Male
Female
Male
Ackworth Female
Tadcaster Female
Female
Methley Striders Female
Male
York Knavesmire Female
Ackworth Female
Ackworth Male
York Knavesmire Female

Methley Striders Male

Ackworth Female
Ackworth Female
Methley Striders Female
Askern Female
Rothwell Female

45
35
55
75
Sen
40
50
Sen
55
50
45
Ul13
Sen
65
55
55
50
60
45
60
Ul13
50
35
35
65
35
60
50
50
65
Sen
70
Sen
45
40
65
65
60
45
45
Sen
50
55
70
Sen
40
35
55
45
65
50

23.33
23.42
23.44
23.46
24.09
24.10
24.12
24.13
24.15
24.26
24.28
24.32
24.38
24.39
24.41
24.45
24.47
24.48
25.10
25.15
25.17
25.20
25.23
25.27
25.30
25.39
25.40
25.43
25.45
25.51
25.54
26.03
26.06
26.14
26.20
26.21
26.40
26.44
27.04
27.11
27.14
27.17
27.31
27.39
27.41
27.47
28.11
28.25
28.32
28.38
28.40



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

81
356
92
393
379
53
50
48
104
83
99
384
76
391
121
61
132
109
370
94
394
113
365
373
101
128
375
349
134
119
87
133
110
69
108
80
396

Helen Reevell
Andrew Storr
Jenny Steele
Richard Millican
Alan Tattersall
Leanne Sobratee
Hazel Burton
Nicola Kidd
Moira Ibbotson
Edwina Wilcox
Lesley Mizen
Ken Barber

Jo Sweeting
Derek Mosby
Sharon Smith
Andrea Ballance
Carol Pettifar
Gill Bennett
Simon Bennett
Tracy Bridgett
Ken Dart

Carol Middleton
Stephen Berry
Steve Wright
Deborah Okey
Ann Collier
Peter Rudd

Nicholas Broadley

Dot Carr
Yvonne Stearn
Helen Hewson
Moira Pool
Vera Savarani
Sarah Clough
Janice Hookham
Christine Shaw
Ian Stansfield

Pocklington Runn Female

Male

York Knavesmire Female

Tadcaster
Ackworth
Rothwell

Methley Striders
Methley Striders

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

York Knavesmire Female

Askern

Methley Striders
Methley Striders
Wetherby
Methley Striders
Wetherby
Ackworth
Ackworth
Ackworth
Easingwold
Ackworth
Ackworth

Methley Striders

Ackworth

Wetherby
Wetherby
Methley Striders
Ackworth

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Rothwell Harriers Female

Todmorden

Male

45
45
50
70
60
35
35
35
55
50
55
65
45
70
60
40
70
55
60
50
70
55
55
60
55
65
60
40
70
60
50
70
55
45
55
45
75

28.48
28.57
28.58
29.00
29.19
29.24
29.36
29.38
29.40
29.44
29.57
30.00
30.10
30.21
30.24
30.28
30.54
30.55
30.57
31.11
31.13
31.15
31.31
32.46
32.47
33.00
33.05
33.26
34.17
34.29
34.38
35.14
35.27
37.11
38.46
38.54
44.37



